MFU0402FF01500E500
Part Number MFU0402FF01500E500
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1.5A 32VDC 0402
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
MFU0402FF01500E500 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MFU0402FF01500E500
Manufacturer Part Number MFU0402FF01500E500 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay Description FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1.5A 32VDC 0402
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating - DC 32V Size / Dimension 0.040" L x 0.020" W x 0.013" H (1.00mm x 0.50mm x 0.32mm)
Series MFU Response Time Fast
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 0402 (1005 Metric)
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Melting I²t 0.0059
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 21 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Fuse Type Board Mount (Cartridge Style Excluded) DC Cold Resistance 0.074 Ohms
Current Rating 1.5A Color -
Breaking Capacity @ Rated
Voltage 50A Approvals UL
MFU0402FF01500E500 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MFU0402FF01500E500 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for MFU0402FF01500E500
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MFU0402FF01250E500 FUSE BOARD MNT 1.25A 32VDC 0402 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MFU0402FF01600E100 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1.6A 32VDC 0402 Vishay Beyschlag 500 pcs
MFU0402FF01000E100 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1A 32VDC 0402 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MFU0402FF01750E100 FUSE BOARD MNT 1.75A 32VDC 0402 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MFU0402FF01000E500 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1A 32VDC 0402 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MFU0402FF01750E500 FUSE BOARD MNT 1.75A 32VDC 0402 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MFU0402FF01600E500 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1.6A 32VDC 0402 Vishay Beyschlag 500 pcs
MFU0402FF02000E100 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 2A 32VDC 0402 Vishay Beyschlag 500 pcs
MFU0402FF01750E100 FUSE BOARD MNT 1.75A 32VDC 0402 Vishay Beyschlag 500 pcs
MFU0402FF01500E500 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1.5A 32VDC 0402 Vishay Beyschlag 500 pcs
MFU0402FF01600E100 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1.6A 32VDC 0402 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MFU0402FF01500E100 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1.5A 32VDC 0402 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MFU0402FF01750E500 FUSE BOARD MNT 1.75A 32VDC 0402 Vishay Beyschlag 500 pcs
MFU0402FF01250E500 FUSE BOARD MNT 1.25A 32VDC 0402 Vishay Beyschlag 500 pcs
MFU0402FF01250E100 FUSE BOARD MNT 1.25A 32VDC 0402 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 589 pcs
MFU0402FF01600E500 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1.6A 32VDC 0402 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MFU0402FF01250E100 FUSE BOARD MNT 1.25A 32VDC 0402 Vishay Beyschlag 500 pcs
MFU0402FF01500E100 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1.5A 32VDC 0402 Vishay Beyschlag 500 pcs
MFU0402FF01000E500 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1A 32VDC 0402 Vishay Beyschlag 500 pcs